Caramelised Biscuit Cheesecake

UNIT: 1 x 12pp (1.2kg)

Description

Save valuable time in your kitchen with this hand crafted and all natural vegetarian dessert. It
features a rich caramelised biscuit filling set on a classic digestive crumb base and is finished
with an intense swirl topping. Supplied pre portioned into twelve slices, this thaw and serve

cake offers complete portion control and reduces waste. Just defrost the dessert in the fridge

for eight hours to provide your guests with a brilliant finish to their meal.
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= APPROVED —=

Allergen Information

® @

Cereal Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs SO2
Contains Cereal Yes

Contains Gluten -

Contains Milk Yes
Contains Eggs No
Contains Peanuts No
Contains Nuts No
Contains Crustaceans No
Contains Mustard No
Contains Fish No
Contains Lupin No
Contains Sesame No
Contains Celery No
Contains Soya No
Contains Molluscs No
Contains SO2 No

Nutrition

Typical Values Per 100g/ml
Energy 1810 kJ
432 kcal
Fat 2639
- of which saturates 1559
Carbohydrates 4749
- of which sugars 3379
Fibre 139
Protein 69
Salt 039

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians Yes
Suitable for Vegans No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance

Suitable for Coeliacs

Approved for a Halal Diet No
Approved for a Kosher Diet No
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Ingredients

Directions for Use

Storage Instructions

Packaging

Country of Origin

= APPROVED —=

Cream Cheese (31%) (MILK), Biscuit Base (Fortified WHEAT Flour
(WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm Qil, Rapeseed Qil),
Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents: Sodium
Bicarbonate (E500), Ammonium Bicarbonate (E503), Salt),
Caramelised Biscuit (24%) (Glucose-fructose syrup, Sweetened
Condensed MILK, Sucrose, Water, Malted BARLEY Extract, Spices,
Carrageenan, Nutmeg, Clove, Vanilla powder, Potassium sorbate
(E202)), Cream (MILK), Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Demerara, Water.

Defrost in refrigerator before use. Do not remove acetate before

defrosting.

Store below -18 C. Store below 5 C after defrost.

GTIN:

Inner GTIN:
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type:

United Kingdom (N/A)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 07/04/2026

Over 300 products. 8 product categories. 1 unique brand.

Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk


https://www.erudus.com
https://chefapproved.co.uk

